 C
AT
AL
OG
UE
 20
20
Since 2001

cTV1600-107 0.025 0.64 4.6 3.441 116.85 87.4 0.00126 0.032 0.000631 0.016
18 19
ALT Series
Fully Automated loading, Setting, Testing, Sorting and Packing Systems
 Fully programmable
 Servo driven force testing station-Multiple force
       measurement at multiple heights
 Programmable setting station
 3 way, 5 way and analogue sorter available
 Part loading mechanism available for integration
       into bowl feeding or automatic loading systems
 Maximum throughput 3000 parts per hour;
       (depending on system configuration)
Model Load capacity Load Resolution Load Accuracy at 0.5% of Range Platen diameter
Lbf n Lbf n ±lbf ±n in mm
ALT-10 2.24 10 0.000045 0.0002 0.000056 0.00025 3.15 80
ALT-50 11.21 50 0.000224 0.001 0.00028 0.00125 3.15 80
ALT-100 22.43 100 0.000449 0.002 0.000561 0.0025 3.15 80
ALT-200 44.85 200 0.000897 0.004 0.001121 0.005 3.15 80
ALT-500 112.13 500 0.002243 0.01 0.002803 0.0125 3.15 80
ALT-2000 560.65 2500 0.011213 0.05 0.014016 0.0625 3.15 80
ALT-5000 1121.3 5000 0.022426 0.1 0.028033 0.125 5.9 150
20 21
BATT Series
Valve Testers
ALS Series

 Optional Temperature control Units with air
       heated temperatures up to 250 degrees c
Model number of
Stations
Maximum Total
Load
Maximum Load
per channel
Max Rotational
Speed
Maximum
Stroke
Maximumm
Adjustabl Freelength
lbf n lbf n Hz in mm in mm
LST1200-6 6 269 1200 67 300 25 2.36 60 7.87 200
LST1200-12 12 538 2400 67 300 25 2.36 60 7.87 200
LST5000-6 6 1121 5000 179 800 25 2.36 60 7.87 200
LST5000-12 12 2243 10000 179 800 25 2.36 60 7.87 200
LST10000-6 6 2243 10000 359 1600 25 2.36 60 7.87 200
LST10000-12 12 4485 20000 359 1600 25 2.36 60 7.87 200
*** SPeed-STROKe-FORce deRATinG APPLieS
Mechanical/ nOn-Pc Models available too
Model number of
Stations